GENERALE

RELEVE D'IDENTITE BANCAIRE

PAROISSE LOUVECIENNES

15 PL GEORGES POMPIDOU

Titulaire

Domiciliation
SG ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE (01869)

78180 MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX

Référence bancaire

Code banque

Code guichet

N° compte

Clé RIB

30003

01869

00037280076

40

IBAN : FR76 3000 3018 6900 0372 8007 640

BIC-ADRESSE SWIFT : SOGEFRPP




